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ART EXPO
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The Arts are an important
part of our school
community. Every two
years, Montessori
Academy celebrates the
creative works of our
students with this stunning
art exhibition. The Art
Expo is a showcase of Art
in Education and
celebrates the creativity
and art achievements of
each student. 

Students create and
choose their most
meaningful, creative, art
pieces from the school
year and display them in
a gallery-type setting at
Brescia University's
elegant Mercato Room.
Every student, age 5 to
14 years old, has at least
one piece of art on
display at this popular
exhibition. 

Over 300 people attend
this event including
families, friends, staff,
students and the
community. 

Art Expo enhances our
students' education
experience and their love
and appreciation of art; it
shows the community
what students are
capable of when given
the opportunity to express
their creativity. 

Your Sponsorship helps to
offset the cost of this
grand event. Help us
celebrate Art and
Creativity in our
community. 

"IMAGINATION DOES NOT BECOME GREAT UNTIL
HUMAN BEINGS, GIVEN THE COURAGE AND

STRENGTH, USE IT TO CREATE.” 
- DR. MARIA MONTESSORI



Montessori Academy of London is a registered charity offering
accredited Montessori and Early Years education to families in
London and the surrounding area.

Founded in 1968, Montessori Academy of London now has five
locations within London serving over 345 students from Toddler
through to Grade 8. 

Our licensed Early Years programs start with Toddler (18 months old)
and include our Casa classrooms (Ages 3 to 6 years old). The
Elementary School Program offers Grade 1 through 8. 

Why Montessori? 
Montessori is an evidence-based education approach that has been
in practice since it was developed by Dr. Maria Montessori in the
early 1900’s. This child-centred education method is designed to help
children reach their full potential, at their own pace, all while being
inspired to love learning.

Montessori education places the child’s social, emotional and
intellectual development at the forefront, helping them mature into
compassionate, confident and responsible adults.
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Fast Facts

345 Students 

5 Locations 

16 Classrooms  

65 Full Time

Employees 

57 Years of Service

Vision 

A global

community where

everyone belongs. 

Mission

To cultivate

experiences that

inspire compassion 

and a love of

learning. 

Values

Montessori

Curiosity

Respect 

Community

Charitable

Registration #

1052 29124 RR0001

SCHOOL
A B O U T  O U R



1 social media post
acknowledging you as
a Silver sponsor. 

Name and logo listed
in school’s newsletter
sent directly to 484
parents via our school
app, and posted
publicly on our
website.

Name, logo and
company website link
on Art Expo webpage

Medium size logo on
sponsor sign at event

Name and logo on
promotional poster

 
2 social media posts
acknowledging you as a
Gold sponsor. 

 Promotional spot in the
school’s newsletter - sent
directly to 484 parents
via our school app, and
posted publicly on our
website. 

 Name, logo and link to
company website on Art
Expo Webpage

 8"x11" sign with logo
on refreshment table

 Large size logo on
Sponsor sign at the
event

GOLD  $1,000GOLD  $1,000 SILVER  $500SILVER  $500

PRESENTING SPONSOR - $2,500 - Sold OutPRESENTING SPONSOR - $2,500 - Sold Out

For more information contact
Tonya Dendrinos

Fundraising Director
519-433-9121 ext. 233

tdendrinos@montessori.on.ca

Montessori Academy of London
719 Waterloo St. 

London, ON N6A 3W1

SPONSORSHIP BENEFITSSPONSORSHIP BENEFITS

BRONZE $250BRONZE $250
Name listed in social
media Post

Name and link to
company website on Art
Expo webpage

Small size logo on
sponsor sign at event


